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THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE REVISIONS

PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF L-COM, INC. IS PROHIBITED. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A INITIAL RELEASE 01/18/2022 | PHOSPODAR
MINIHIP (SC/APC)
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SC/APC CONNECTOR

NOTES:
1. SC CONNECTOR POLISH TYPE: APC.
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MINI-IP CONNECTOR HOUSING
SC/APC CONNECTOR

LENGTH
ITEM NO.

METER| FEET
FOCB043015NOTM 1.0 | 3.28
FOCBO043015NO2M | 2.0 | 6.56
FOCBO043015NO5SM | 5.0 | 16.40
FOCBO043015N10M | 10.0 | 32.81
FOCBO43015N15M | 15.0 | 49.21

2. MINI-IP HOUSING COMES WITH DUST COVER INSTALLED.

3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
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ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

x?( =t 32[5[]5] FRA?}gNS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES Fiber Optic Outdoor patch cable, Simplex SMF(G.657.A2), Mini-IP
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE: XXXZ i 005 113] ANiGLEs P MAY VARY SC/APC to Mini-IP SC/APC with 5.0mm LSZH jacket
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION) THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SIZE | CAGE CODE | ITEM NO. REV.
*ﬂ‘ MAY OCCUR 43321 FOCB043015N A
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